
Ponzano 24 09 23 Challenge - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 199 MOSCONI M. 15:49.195
Tempo gara

1 1:54.741 + 02.003 13:01:30.686

2 1:56.101 + 03.363 13:03:26.787

3 1:54.070 + 01.332 13:05:20.857

4 1:52.898 + 00.160 13:07:13.755

5 1:55.762 + 03.024 13:09:09.517

6 1:52.738 --------- 13:11:02.255

7 2:14.013 + 21.275 13:13:16.268

8 1:57.785 + 05.047 13:15:14.053

 Po. 2 - # 7 D`ETTORRE S. + 2:45.831
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.701 --------- 13:01:33.421

2 1:59.128 + 02.427 13:03:32.549

3 2:00.656 + 03.955 13:05:33.205

4 2:05.028 + 08.327 13:07:38.233

5 2:15.470 + 18.769 13:09:53.703

6 2:08.242 + 11.541 13:12:01.945

7 2:34.324 + 37.623 13:14:36.269

8 3:23.615 + 1:26.914 13:17:59.884

 Po. 3 - # 286 MARZIANI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.889 --------- 13:01:36.170

2 1:59.539 + 00.650 13:03:35.709

3 1:59.150 + 00.261 13:05:34.859

4 2:02.333 + 03.444 13:07:37.192

5 4:04.797 + 2:05.908 13:11:41.989

6 2:09.408 + 10.519 13:13:51.397

7 2:13.388 + 14.499 13:16:04.785

 Po. 4 - # 782 MARCHEGGIANI M.+ 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.386 + 30.897 13:02:20.355

2 2:11.152 + 01.663 13:04:31.507

3 2:09.489 --------- 13:06:40.996

 Po. 5 - # 121 DINI L. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.775 --------- 13:01:39.598

2 2:02.694 + 01.919 13:03:42.292

3 11:38.418 + 9:37.643 13:15:20.710

Fastest lap: 1:52.738 
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